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Tuition

Resident Undergraduate

Non-Resident Undergraduate

Resident Graduate

Non-Resident Graduate

UA Colleges of Medicine Resident

UA Colleges of Medicine Non-Resident

UA College of Veterinary Medicine Resident

UA College of Veterinary Medicine Non-Resident

Mandatory Fees

Resident Undergraduate

Non-Resident Undergraduate

Resident Graduate

Non-Resident Graduate

UA Colleges of Medicine Resident

UA Colleges of Medicine Non-Resident

UA College of Veterinary Medicine Resident

UA College of Veterinary Medicine Non-Resident

First-Year Student Fee

Meal Plans

Increase across all plans

Residence Halls (by type)
Undergraduate Tier 1

Undergraduate Tier 2

Undergraduate Tier 3

Graduate Hall

1 Bedroom (per month)

2 Bedroom (per month - two room types)
4 Bedroom (per month - three room types)
Honors Village

FY 2025

Engagement Fee
$1,616
$1,616

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$20

AFAT
$122
$122
$118
$118
$118
$118
$177
$177

FY 2025
$12,168
$40,520
$14,738
$33,992
$39,678
$58,758
$49,168
$76,484

Total
$1,738
$1,738

$118

$118
$118
$118
$177
$177

$20

FY 2025
$6,950
$8,140
$9,960

$1,090

$810/$835
$695/$735/$750
$10,320-$14,370

Tuition & Fees

AY 2026
Percent

FY 2026 Change
$12,168  0.00%
$41,330  2.00%
$15,180  3.00%
$35,012  3.00%
$40,868  3.00%
$60,521  3.00%
$50,643  3.00%
$78,779  3.00%
Percent

FY 2026 Change
$1,738  0.00%
$1,738  0.00%
$122  3.39%
$122  3.39%
$122  3.39%
$122  3.39%
$183  3.39%
$183  3.39%
$20  0.00%

FY 2026

2.00%

Percent

FY 2026 Change
$7,090 2.0%
$8,380 3.0%
$10,320 3.6%
$1,130 3.7%
$830/$855 2.4%
$735/$775/$790 5.3%

$10,780-$15,020

4.5%
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Other Professional Program Fees

Type of Fee

Fixed Rate
Program Fee

Fixed Rate
Program Fee

Fixed Rate
Program Fee

Fixed Rate
Program Fee

Fixed Rate
Program Fee

Graduate Fee

College

Law

Law

Law

Law

Law

Pharmacy

Program

Juris Doctor (JD)

Juris Doctor w/Advance Standing
(AJD)

Doctor of Judicial Science (SJD) &
Master of Law (LLM)

Master of Legal Studies (MLS)

Master of Professional Studies in
Indigenous Governance (MPS)

Doctor of Pharmacy

FY 2025
Res $25,235

Non-Res $29,870

Res $25,235
Non-Res $29,870

Res & NR $26,000

Res & NR $26,000

Res & NR $26,000

Res $7,100

Tuition & Fees

AY 2026
Percent
FY 2026 Change
Res $26,490
0,
Non-Res $31,360 et
Res $26,490
4.98%
Non-Res $31,360
Res & NR $27,300 5.00%
Res & NR $27,300 5.00%
Res & NR $27,300 5.00%
$7,455 5.00%



