

4 Bedroom (per month - three room types)

Honors Village

Tuition & Fees AY 2026

Percent

Tuition			FY 2025	FY 2026	Change
Resident Undergraduate			\$12,168	\$12,168	0.00%
Non-Resident Undergraduate			\$40,520	\$41,330	2.00%
Resident Graduate			\$14,738	\$15,180	3.00%
Non-Resident Graduate			\$33,992	\$35,012	3.00%
UA Colleges of Medicine Resident			\$39,678	\$40,868	3.00%
UA Colleges of Medicine Non-Resident			\$58,758	\$60,521	3.00%
UA College of Veterinary Medicine Resident			\$49,168	\$50,643	3.00%
UA College of Veterinary Medicine Non-Resident			\$76,484	\$78,779	3.00%
	EV 0	005			
	FY 2025				Percent
Mandatory Fees	Engagement Fee	AFAT	Total	FY 2026	Change
Resident Undergraduate	\$1,616	\$122	\$1,738	\$1,738	0.00%
Non-Resident Undergraduate	\$1,616	\$122	\$1,738	\$1,738	0.00%
Resident Graduate	\$0	\$118	\$118	\$122	3.39%
Non-Resident Graduate	\$0	\$118	\$118	\$122	3.39%
UA Colleges of Medicine Resident	\$0	\$118	\$118	\$122	3.39%
UA Colleges of Medicine Non-Resident	\$0	\$118	\$118	\$122	3.39%
UA College of Veterinary Medicine Resident	\$0	\$177	\$177	\$183	3.39%
UA College of Veterinary Medicine Non-Resident	\$0	\$177	\$177	\$183	3.39%
First-Year Student Fee	\$20		\$20	\$20	0.00%
Meal Plans					FY 2026
Increase across all plans					2.00%
					Percent
Residence Halls (by type)			FY 2025	FY 2026	Change
Undergraduate Tier 1			\$6,950	\$7,090	2.0%
Undergraduate Tier 2			\$8,140	\$8,380	3.0%
Undergraduate Tier 3			\$9,960	\$10,320	3.6%
Graduate Hall					
1 Bedroom (per month)			\$1,090	\$1,130	3.7%
2 Bedroom (per month - two room types)		\$	810/\$835	\$830/\$855	2.4%

\$695/\$735/\$750

\$10,320-\$14,370

5.3%

4.5%

\$735/\$775/\$790

\$10,780-\$15,020





Other Professional Program Fees

Type of Fee	College	Program	FY 2025	FY 2026	Percent Change
Fixed Rate Program Fee Law		Juris Doctor (JD)	Res \$25,235	Res \$26,490	4.98%
	Law		Non-Res \$29,870	Non-Res \$31,360	
Fixed Rate Program Fee	Law	Juris Doctor w/Advance Standing	Res \$25,235	Res \$26,490	4.98%
	(AJD)	Non-Res \$29,870	Non-Res \$31,360		
Fixed Rate Program Fee	Law	Doctor of Judicial Science (SJD) & Master of Law (LLM)	Res & NR \$26,000	Res & NR \$27,300	5.00%
Fixed Rate Program Fee	Law	Master of Legal Studies (MLS)	Res & NR \$26,000	Res & NR \$27,300	5.00%
Fixed Rate Program Fee	Law	Master of Professional Studies in Indigenous Governance (MPS)	Res & NR \$26,000	Res & NR \$27,300	5.00%
Graduate Fee	Pharmacy	Doctor of Pharmacy	Res \$7,100	\$7,455	5.00%